MARCA

MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
ROYAL ENFIELD
ROYAL ENFIELD
ROYAL ENFIELD
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Breva ie
Griso
Norge
Breva ie
Breva
Breva ABS
Norge
Sport 4V
Bullet
Bullet B5/G5/C5
Classic

SR

XV Virago
XJ Maxim
XS

XSS

XS SE

CANDELA NGK BPRG6ES

MODELLO

CILINDRATA
850
850
850
1100
1200
1200
1200
1200
500
500
500
400
535
1100
1100
1100
1100

ANNI
2006 - 2010
2006 - 2010
2007 - 2008
2005 - 2007
2008 - 2011
2008 - 2011
2006 - 2009
2006 - 2007
2009 - 2016
2009 - 2016
2010 - 2016
2014 - 2016
1996 - 2002
1982 - 1982
1978 - 1983
1978 - 1983
1978 - 1983

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061

572025/A
572025/A
572025/A




