

CANDELA NGK BPR6ES

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
MOTO GUZZI	Breva ie	850	2006 - 2010	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Griso	850	2006 - 2010	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Norge	850	2007 - 2008	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Breva ie	1100	2005 - 2007	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Breva	1200	2008 - 2011	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Breva ABS	1200	2008 - 2011	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Norge	1200	2006 - 2009	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Sport 4V	1200	2006 - 2007	no	GU30717061
ROYAL ENFIELD	Bullet	500	2009 - 2016	no	572025/A
ROYAL ENFIELD	Bullet B5/G5/C5	500	2009 - 2016	no	572025/A
ROYAL ENFIELD	Classic	500	2010 - 2016	no	572025/A
YAMAHA	SR	400	2014 - 2016	no	
YAMAHA	XV Virago	535	1996 - 2002	no	
YAMAHA	XJ Maxim	1100	1982 - 1982	no	
YAMAHA	XS	1100	1978 - 1983	no	
YAMAHA	XS S	1100	1978 - 1983	no	
YAMAHA	XS SE	1100	1978 - 1983	no	